
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/15/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,014,801

2nd Payment 2,095,393

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,179,209

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,266,377

5th Payment 2,357,032

1 12/28/13 Sat $26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,451,314

2 01/01/14 Wed $25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 2,549,366

3 01/04/14 Sat $27,745,090 $45,893,238 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6% 20.2% 8th Payment 2,651,341

4 01/08/14 Wed $25,761,674 $60,827,715 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 7.1% 25.9% 9th Payment 2,757,395

5 01/11/14 Sat $29,616,924 $76,921,619 $80,000,000 $44,742,729.31 1.788 8.1% 31.9% 10th Payment 2,867,690

6 01/15/14 Wed $29,110,692 $93,564,871 $93,000,000 $52,000,000.00 1.788 8.0% 37.3% 11th Payment 2,982,398

7 01/18/14 Sat $35,540,309 $113,274,238 $113,000,000 $63,200,000.00 1.788 9.6% 43.4% 12th Payment 3,101,694

8 01/22/14 Wed $33,477,295 $131,216,829 $151,000,000 $84,500,000.00 1.788 9.1% 48.5% 13th Payment 3,225,762

9 01/25/14 Sat $41,120,137 $153,255,700 $186,000,000 $104,000,000.00 1.788 11.1% 54.2% 14th Payment 3,354,792

10 01/29/14 Wed $43,356,445 $176,493,149 $216,000,000 $120,800,000.00 1.788 11.6% 59.5% 15th Payment 3,488,984

11 02/01/14 Sat $56,128,987 $206,576,209 $250,000,000 $139,800,000.00 1.788 14.8% 65.5% 16th Payment 3,628,543

12 02/05/14 Wed $86,712,890 $249,950,254 $400,000,000 $223,700,000.00 1.788 21.9% 73.1% 17th Payment 3,773,685

13 02/08/14 Sat $154,354,715 $327,158,942 $550,000,000 $307,600,000.00 1.788 35.6% 82.7% 18th Payment 3,924,632

14 02/12/14 Wed $335,145,322 $494,799,630 $500,000,000 $279,600,000.00 1.788 61.6% 93.3% 19th Payment 4,081,618

15 02/15/14 Sat $347,298,109 $668,519,178 $0.00 1.788 62.9% 97.5% 20th Payment 4,244,882

16 02/19/14 Wed $837,863,304 $1,087,620,896 $0.00 1.788 90.8% 99.8% 21st Payment 4,414,678

17 02/22/14 Sat $955,069,801 $1,565,349,653 $0.00 1.788 93.4% 100.0% 22nd Payment 4,591,265

18 02/26/14 Wed $1,193,955,208 $2,162,569,602 $0.00 1.788 96.7% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,774,915

19 03/01/14 Sat $1,384,851,212 $2,855,276,300 $0.00 1.788 98.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,965,912

20 03/05/14 Wed $1,790,932,812 $3,751,106,223 $0.00 1.788 99.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 5,164,548

21 03/08/14 Sat $2,146,519,378 $4,824,801,604 $0.00 1.788 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 5,371,130

22 03/12/14 Wed $2,865,492,500 $6,258,129,481 $0.00 1.788 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 5,585,975

28th Payment 5,809,414

29th Payment 6,041,791

30th Payment 6,283,463

Total 113,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/15/2014


